2022 HUSET'S SPEEDWAY Media Credential Application

One form per applicant – Credential expires Dec. 31, 2022

Credential #:

Upon approval, this means you will be placed on a permanent annual media list for the season. – A Photo I.D. will be required when you sign in at pit gate.



When considering your application, we do not require, but may request a letter from your editor or media organization. Freelance applicants WILL NOT be accredited without proof of a confirmed assignment from media organization. **Vests will be required for Photographers in 2022!** You may supply your own or one will be provided for you.

Media Organization/Company			. Vest Size:		
Name of Applicant:		DOB:	DOB:		
Mailing Address:	C	ity:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:	Cells	:			
Email:					
Editor Name & Number:					
2022 HUSET'S SPEEDWAY TERMS & COMedia accreditation will be issued by Houring 2022 racing season. Neither this manner. The use of any account, description, pievents other than for news coverage is Real-time transmission of streaming vir FloRacing.com and Dirtvision.com is ot No logo, trademark, advertisement, or written permission of HUSET'S SPEEDW The Accredited Party and Pass Holder apersons attending the events, acknowl of an accident causing, injury, death or The Accredited Party and Pass Holder against, and releases from all liability, atteam or driver, landowners and lesseed officers, employees, agents and contramay suffer or incur. The Accredited Party also undertakes to injury, death, damage or loss of any king Accredited Party at the events. BY MY SIGNATURE BELOW, I CERTIFY 1	HUSET'S SPEEDWAY in the spass or the rights granted cture, photograph, video, sprohibited, except with p deo, digital images, real tire therwise prohibited. To other graphic shall be sup VAY, FloRacing.com and Diacknowledge that the nature ledge that they have been property damage. The graphic sagrees not to sue and indees and other organizations of actors for any personal injures of indemnify the Associated and suffered or sustained by	audio, reproduction, rior written consent on the audio is the exclusive audio is the exclusive audio is the exclusive armosed, or incorportivision.com. The of auto racing involve armosed that by attentions they may have a mission and the event armosed a	or any information of HUSET'S SPEEI sive right of HUS orated in any high olives inherent riseding the Events we now or at any ba HUSET'S SPEEI nts and their directions of any kind claims by a third result of a prove	on concerning racing DWAY. ET'S SPEEDWAY, ghlights without prior sks and dangers to there is the possibility time in the future EDWAY, any particular ectors, members, that the pass holder party for the personal en negligence of the	
THE TERMS OF THIS AGREEMENT.					
Applicant's Signature:		Da	ite:		
Please Return form to: HUSET'S SPEED	WAY P.O. Box 731 Brandon,	SD. 57005 email: <u>c</u>	djohnson@husets:	speedway.com	
Office Use Only: Accepted:	Denied:	Initials:	Date:		